Remarks

1:00 p.m.

1:.05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

TARGET

GreenChill Press Conference
Agenda

Dan Riley, Vice President, Property Development Operations, Target

Welcome
Sustainability at Target
GreenChill partnership

Congressman Ron Kind, Democrat, Wisconsin

Keilly Witman, EPA, GreenChill Program Manager

GreenChill Program Overview
Present Dan Riley with Award

General Q& A

Store Tour

Attendees: Dan Riley , Congressman Kind, Keilly Witman, Kristinn
Vazquez, Eric Ebbe (STL), Amy Oberhelman, Jenna Reck,
interested media



