

GreenChill Press Conference Agenda

Remarks 1:00 p.m.	Dan Riley, Vice President, Property Development Operations, Target • Welcome • Sustainability at Target • GreenChill partnership
1:05 p.m.	Congressman Ron Kind, Democrat, Wisconsin
1:10 p.m.	 Keilly Witman, EPA, GreenChill Program Manager GreenChill Program Overview Present Dan Riley with Award
1:15 p.m.	General Q & A
1:30 p.m.	Store Tour • Attendees: Dan Riley , Congressman Kind, Keilly Witman, Kristinn Vazquez, Eric Ebbe (STL), Amy Oberhelman, Jenna Reck,

interested media